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Smriti Publie Sc¢hool

(An Englich Medium Co-Educational Schaol)
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Ref. SPS/CALENDER/2024-25

Email; smritipublicschool26@gmail.com

Date:- 01.04.24

ANNUAL PLANNER & ACTIVITY CALENDAR 2024 - 25

Date Day Imp. Day/Celebration/Activity House Type of Celebration
April 01 Monday New Session Start up NA Sunderkand & Worship .
April 07 Sunday World Health Day ; Holiday/Speech L

[ April 11 Thursday | Eid-UNFitr N NA Holiday
Apil 14 | Sunday Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti BLUE | Holiday/Flower ceremony
Aprl 17 | Wednesday | Ram Newmi RED | Holiday/Ram Jhanki n
April 21 Sunriéy Mahaveer Jayanii 2. NA Holiday
April 22 | Monday | World Earh Day GREEN & | CharvArtidle Making/Speech
BLUE
April 23 Tuesday World English Day ALL | English Speaking and Writing
HOUSES Activities
April 30 Tuesday | Ayushman Bharat Day YELLOW | Medical Camp/Speech

International Labour Day

Speech & Facts

Second Week of May PERIODIC TEST - 1 NA 10 MARKS TESTS
2™ Sunday of May (May 12) | Mother's Day ALL | Meeling/ Sharing Pics with
Celebration Saturday May 11 HOUSES | Mother
May 13-17 Recreational Tour/Water Fun Day ALL Swimming Activities with Fun
One Day HOUSES
Third Saturday PTM - 1 NA =
Week of (18.05.24)
May
May 21 | Tuesday National Anti-Terrorism Day RED | Facts & Information over the
Whalsapp Group
May 31 Friday Anti- Tobacco Day TELLOW | Facts & Information over the
| Whatsapp Group

May 20 1o .l_une 15

SUMMER VACATIONS

June 01 to June 10 SCHOOL SUMMER CAMP ALL Leaming and Fun Activities
HOUSES
" June 05 Wednesday | World Environment Day GREEN & | Seed ball making on
BLUE Whatsapp Group
Rine-07 Friday World Food Safety Day YE " | Facts & Information over the
Whatsapp Group
[ 3 Sunday of June (June 16) | Fathers Day ALL | Meeting/ Sharing Pics with
; HOUSES | Fathg
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| Eid-ul-Adha

June 17 ’ Monday GREEN Congratulation Massaging over
. J the group
June 21 | Friday Warld Yoga Day ALL Yoga Activity with Students -
HOUSES | Live Concem

Thursda

Pﬂpua'tiun

Facts & Information over the
Whalsapp Group

July 17 J Wednesday

Muharram

Holiday

Fourth Week of July

PERIODIC TEST - 2

10 MARKS TESTS

Bhira-Palia Road
Lakhimpur-Kheri (U.P.)

First Week Saturday PTM - 2 NA =
of August {03.08.24)
Aug 15 J Thursday independence Day ALL School Programs & Cultural
| HOUSES | Activities
Aug 19 Monday Raksha Bandhan ALL Rakhi Making Competition
HOUSES
Aug 25 Sunday Chehallum NA Haoliday
Aug 26 Monday Janmashtami RED & Radha Krishna Dance
Aug 29 Thursday Mational Sports Day ALL Sports Evenls
HOUSES
Sep 05 Thursday Teacher's Day ALL School Program
HOUSES
Sep 08 | Sunday International Literacy Day ALL Essay Wnting Comp.
| HOUSES
Sep 08 to Sep 14 ey feww v ALL One week Celebration,
HOUSES Decoration in Cormidor
With Tulsidas, Kabirdas elc.
Sep 14 Saturday fedr feam ALL Essay Wriling Comp.
HOUSES
Sep 16 Monday Eid-e-Milad NA Holiday
Sep 17 Tuesday Vishwakarma Pogja/ Anant Chaturdashi GREEN & | Flower Ceremony! Speech
BLUE
37 1o 4" week of Sep HALF YEARLY EXAMS NA 80 MARKS EXAMS
Fourth Week of Sep PTM - 3 NA -
Sep 27 Friday World Tourism Day ALL Tour! Visil 1o Histonical
HOUSES | Places
Oct 02 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti/ L.B. Shashiri NA Flower Ceremony/ Speech
Oct 04 Friday World Animal Welfare Day GREEN & | Facts & Information over the
BLUE | whatsapp Group
Oct 08 Tuesday Indian Air force Day RED & | Facts & Information over the
YELLOW Whatsapp Group
Oct 12 Satirday Dussehra/ Maha Navmi ALL Speech/ Essay Wiiling
HOUSES
" Oct 16 Wednesday | World Food Day RED & | Facis & Information over the
: IPAL
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i Whatsapp Group
ot 17 | Thursday | Maharishi Valmilki Jayanti NA Facts & Information over the
Whatsapp Group
Oct 30 Wednesday | Narak Chaturdashi ALL Sri Ram Darbar Jhanki & Diya
HOUSES | Mahotsav
Oct 31 Thursday Sardar Vallabh Bhai Palel Janm Divas and RED Facls & Information over the
Aacharya MNarendra Dey Jayant Whatsapp Group
Oct 31 Thursday Deepawali NA Holiday

Nov 07 | Thursday | Chhath Pooja NA Holiday
Nov 14 Thursday Children's Day ALL HOUSES | Flower Ceremony/ Bal Mela
Nov 15 Wednesday | Guru Napak Jayanti/ Kartik Pumima Flower Ceremony/ Speech
| Nov24 Sunday Guru -Teg Bahadur Shaheed Divas RED & Flower Ceremony/ Speech
| Fourth Week of Nov PERIODIC TEST - 3 NA 10 MARKS TESTS
Fourth Week of Nov. To SPORTS WEEK HOUSE Indoor & Outdoor sporis
First week of December E::Frs Evenis
Dec 04 Wednesday Indian Navy Day BLUE Facts & Information over the
Whalsapp Group
First Week of Dec PTM - 4 NA -
Dec 09 Monday International Anti-Corruption Day RED Facts & Information over the
Whalsapp Gfmp
i Dec 10 Tuesday Human Rights Day GREEN | Facts & Information over the
Whatsapp Group
Dec 14 Saturday World Energy Conservation Day Facts & Information over the
Whatsapp Group
Dec 22 Sunday National Mathematics Day ALL Maths Game, Biography,
(21.12.24) |  (Sawrday) HOUSES | speech
Dec 25 Wednesday | Christmas Day ALL Fancy Dress of Santa,
(26.12.24) (Thursday) HOUSES | Christmas Tree Celebration
i Dec 26 Thursday Veer- Baal Diwas H;J:ﬂ Baal Mela & Games
December 31 to Jan 14 WINTER VACATIONS

Jan 12 Sunday Swami Vivekanand Birthday NA | Facts & Information over the

E Whatsapp Group
I Jan 15 Wednesday | |ndian Army Day NA | Facis & Information over the

o Whatsapp Group
Jan 20 Monday | Guru Govind Singh Birthday YELLOW | Flower ceremany, Tribute

|1- BUE | o Whatsapp
x"* Jan 23 Thursday Neta ji S.C. Bose Jayanti RED Flower Ceremony, Tribute

A }___ over ‘ﬁhatsapp
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’W]_gﬁ NDAY

REPUBLIC DAY

ALL School Progra Cultu
HOUSES - i g
Activities

Fourth Week of Nov

PERIQDIC TEST - 4

NA 10 MARKS TESTS

Feb 02 - ‘ 5ua

Basant Panchmi

ALL Saraswati Poojan & Cultural

HOUSES: | Activities

First Week of Feb

PTM - 5

NA =

4" week of Feb 10 1% Week

FINAL TERM EXAMS

NA 80 MARKS EXAMS

of March
Feb 12 Wednesday | Saint Ravi Das Jayanti NA Holiday
Feb 26 | Wednesday | Maha Shivratri o[ isit 1o 12 Shiv Mandir
Feb 28 Fiday | National Science Day ALHOUE | science Exhibition

Thursday

Holi

March 13 Play with color
e 2 HOUSES | Cetebration
March 14 | Friday
March 17 MONDAY ANNUAL REPORT DAY NA Repon card & prize
I distribution
March 18 o | 12 Days Remedy Classes NA Special Classes for improvement
March 31 | in Weak Students

Ao l-
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